Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

KS 9266.000
Wall mounting bracket

State: 2025-12-10 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

KS 9266.000 - Wall mounting bracket for KS

For external mounting of the housing. Wall clearance 30 mm.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Color

Supply includes
Installation options
Note on Model No.:
Suitable for
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

KS 9266.000

To enable wall-mounting of the enclosure from the outside of the
enclosure only.

Fiber-glass reinforced polycarbonate with graphite additive
Similar to RAL 9011

Assembly components for mounting on the enclosure
For external mounting on the housing

for Ex applications

Enclosure type: KS

4 pc(s).

0.232

0.235

83024900

4028177138483

EC002625

27189234



