Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





KS 9266.000 Wall mounting bracket

State: 2025-12-10 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



KS 9266.000 - Wall mounting bracket for KS

For external mounting of the housing. Wall clearance 30 mm.

Features

Model No.	KS 9266.000
Product description	To enable wall-mounting of the enclosure from the outside of the enclosure only.
Material	Fiber-glass reinforced polycarbonate with graphite additive
Color	Similar to RAL 9011
Supply includes	Assembly components for mounting on the enclosure
Installation options	For external mounting on the housing
Note on Model No.:	for Ex applications
Suitable for	Enclosure type: KS
Packaging unit	4 pc(s).
Net weight	0.232
Gross weight	0.235
Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177138483
ETIM 9	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

© Rittal 2025